
Date DescriptionRevision

CLIENT

JOB TITLE

SHEET TITLE

SCALES

SHEET NUMBER

DATE

REVISION

DRAWN

CHECKED

MR & MRS IMRIE-BELL

19 ST BEDE'S, EAST BOLDON

24/08/2015

3186(B)02

ELEVATIONS AS EXISTING & PROPOSED

Initials

All dimensions to be checked on site and the Architects notified of
any discrepancies prior to commencement of work.
All materials and workmanship to relevant British Standards Codes of
practice and manufacturers recommendations.

This drawing is copyright

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

S.STEEL

Matrix Architecture Ltd,   8-9 Brenkley Way,
Blezard Business Park, Seaton Burn, NE13 6DS

T: 0191 2368955   M: 07948 275164
E: sms@matrixarchitecture.co.uk
W: www.matrixarchitecture.co.uk

0 1 2 3 4 5

2,
87

6
72

3

2,
87

6

Ground floor

First floor

Second floor

Boundary wall

Ground floor

First floor

Second floor

0 1 2 3 4 5

6,075

3,
15

0

3,
15

0

3,
15

0

3,
34

5

(New extension)
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PPC aluminium trim - dark grey.
Spray applied through coloured
cement based Monocouche XF
render system -  colour off-white.

Powder coated aluminium sliding
doors - dark grey.

SVP

Patio level

PPC aluminium parapet
coping trim - dark grey. UPVc gutter.

patio level.

Velux Flat rooflight - FRS M04.

MATERIALS
Replacement window to be high performance double glazed timber
sliding sash type to match existing style - colour White.

Sliding doors to be high performance double glazed powder coated
aluminium type - dark grey.

New external walls (extension) to be Spray applied through coloured
cement based Monocouche XF  render system -  off white.

Flat Roof to be single ply GRP membrane, colour dark grey, with
matching aluminium flashing trims.

Rooflights to be Velux FRS M04 style - colour Dark Grey.

Rainwater Downpipes: 65mm square, PVC-u Black to match existing.
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A 16-June-2015 Size of extension reduced, pyramid
rooflights omitted.
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B 24-Aug-2015 Parapet removed, roof level reduced &
general section added.
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